Pos.

Nom

1 Merli

2 Janik

3 Faggioli

4 Benes

5 Lampert

6 Steiner

7 Neveril

8 Trnka

9 Degasperi
10 Vitver
11 Szasz
12 Schagerl
13 Rybnicek
14 Bormolini
15 Bouduban
16 Courroye
17 Vondrak
18 Capucci
19 Svoboda
20 Svoboda
21 Surowka
22 Spalek
23 Subert
24 Milejnek
25 Giuliani
26 Maly
27 Lisa
28 Sternad
29 Pailer
30 Milon
31 Jerman
32 Neckar
33 Madrian
34 Weber
35 Novicky
36 Sajler
37 Dall’Oglio
38 Hartl
39 Waldy jr.
40 Migliuolo
41 Vojacek
42 Vavrinec
43 Roider
44 Maier
45 Kracmar
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Christian
Vaclav
Simone
Milos
Christoph
Marcel
Dusan
Petr
Diego
Vladimir
Laszlo
Karl
Marek
Andrea
Fabien
Pierre
Martin
Marco
Jiri

Milan
Jaroslav
Jiri
Drahoslav
Ales
Fulvio
Jaromir
Petr
Diethard
Felix

Jan
Martin
Libor
Ferdinand
Christophe
Michal
Filip
Alberto
Roland
Hermann
Antonino
Lukas
Tomas
Franz
Helmut
Zdenek

Classement Final

Voiture
Osella FA30 Zytek
Norma M20 FC
Norma M20 FC
Osella FA30
Osella FA30
LobArt LAO1 Mugen
Norma M20 FC
Ligier JS53 EVO
Osella FA30 Zytek
Audi TT-R DTM
Reynard Zytek
VW Golf Rallye TFSi-R
Ford Fiesta
Osella PA20/S
Norma M20 FC
MclLaren MP4 12c
Tatuus Master
Osella PA21/S
Lola B02/50
Norma M20F
Norma M20
Norma M20F EVO
Mitsubishi Lancer WRC
Gloria C8F
Lancia Delta EVO
Mitsubishi Lancer
Norma M20 FC
Alfa Romeo 156
Lancia Delta Integrale
McLaren 650S
Lamborghini Gallardo
Ligier JS53
Norma M20F
Dallara F302
Ligier JS49 Honda
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Norma M20 FC
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI
Dallara F306
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Subaru Impreza WRX
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Ford Mondeo STW
Volkswagen Golf
Demon Car

Gr,/Cl
E2-SS 3000
E2-SC 3000
E2-SC 3000
E2-SS 3000
E2-SS 3000
E2-SC 3000
E2-SC 3000
E2-SC 2000
E2-SS 3000
E2-SH +3000
E2-SS 3000
E1 +2000
E2-SH +3000
CN 3000
E2-SC 3000
GT +3000
E2-SS 2000
CN 2000
E2-SS 3000
E2-SC 2000
E2H-SC 2000
E2-SC 3000
E1 +2000
E2H-SS 1400
E2-SH +3000
E2-SH +3000
E2-SC 2000
E1 2000
E1 +2000
GT +3000
GT +3000
E2H-SC 2000
E2-SC 3000
E2-SS 2000
E2H-SC 2000
N +3000
CN 2000
A +3000
E2-SS 2000
N +3000
A +3000
N +3000
E1 2000
E1 1600
E2H-SC 1400

Temps
05:46,0
05:55,1
05:57,1
06:07,9
06:10,4
06:10,7
06:12,3
06:25,0
06:32,9
06:33,8
06:39,4
06:40,1
06:40,4
06:40,8
06:43,3
06:45,3
06:54,8
06:55,9
06:57,2
06:57,5
06:59,9
07:01,3
07:03,5
07:05,8
07:06,2
07:07,7
07:08,0
07:10,6
07:11,6
07:12,3
07:12,9
07:13,4
07:13,9
07:17,4
07:19,7
07:25,2
07:25,9
07:26,9
07:27,3
07:28,6
07:29,5
07:30,3
07:31,5
07:33,9
07:34,0



46 Benes
47 Dohnalek
48 Vojacek
49 Hlavinka
50 Schulte
51 David

52 Chudoba
53 Mayer
54 Cossu

55 Ambruz
56 Hubacek
57 Tarmann
58 Zuurbier
59 Theimer
60 Vasek

61 Taus

62 Kotek

63 Mach

64 Svozil

65 Svestka
66 Hutter
67 Grundova
68 Berger
69 Sajlerova
70 Winter
71 Kretz

72 Tomecek
73 Kremener
74 Hruby
75 Hernadi

76 Hlavinka jr.

77 Pluhar
78 Kminek
79 Dobes
80 Furis
81 Pleva
82 Filipin
83 Osladil
84 Novak
85 Stilec
86 Macek
87 Samek
88 Stejskal
89 Zak

90 Schutting
91 Cepicka
92 Jezek
93 Krivka
94 Salek
95 Strnad

Oskar
Josef
Petr
Josef
Manfred
Petr
Zdenek
Chris-Andre
Tonino
Peter
Karel
Josef
Luca

Jiri

Jiri
Kerstin
Pavel
Jan
Michal
Petr
Gregor
Nela
Karel
Gabriela
Jaroslav
Michal
Lukas
Mario
Milan
Laszlo
Josef
Jindrich
Zdenek
Vaclav
Pavel
Martin
Jiri

Jan
Marek
Roman
Vojtech
Martin
Bronislav
Josef
Wolfgang
Vlastimil
Radim
Tomas
Jan

Petr

Ford Fiesta

Citroén C2

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Opel Lotus

Citroén AX Kit-Car
Volkswagen Golf TDi
Norma M20F

Honda Civic Type-R
Honda Civic Type-R
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
BMW M3 GTR

Dallara F302 Mercedes
Honda Civic Type-R
Peugeot 306 Maxi
Skoda Octavia

Subaru Impreza WRX
BMW M3

Skoda Octavia Cup
BMW M3

Kart-Cross Yamaha R6
Alfa Romeo 145
Mitsubishi Lancer
Formula Konig E2
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Honda Civic Type-R
Ford Focus ST
Volkswagen Golf |
BMW M3

Skoda Fabia FR16
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Tomis 99-04

Nissan Sunny GTI
Nissan 3507

Skoda Favorit
Peugeot 206 Mil6
Skoda 110

Suzuki Swift GTI

Van Diemen

Honda CBR RR

Honda Civic

Skoda 110R

Skoda Felicia Pick-Up
Skoda Felicia Kit-Car
Skoda 110

Renault Clio Williams
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Skoda Felicia

Renault Clio Sport
Estonia 21

Skoda 130 LR

E2-SH +3000
E2-SH 1600
A +3000
E2H-SS 2000
E1 1600

E1H +2000
E2H-SC 2000
A 2000

A 2000

N +3000
E2-SH +3000
E2-SS 2000
A 2000
E2-SH 2000
E2-SH 2000
A +3000
E2-SH 3000
E1 2000
E2-SH 3000
Sprint 600
E1 1600

E1H +2000
E2H-SS 1400
N +3000
E1H 2000
E2-SH 2000
E1H 1600
E1 +2000

E1 1600

S2 +3000
E2H-SS 1400
E1H 2000
GT +3000
E1H 1400
E1H 2000
E1H Skoda
E1H 1400
E2H-SS 1400
Sprint 600
E1H 1600
E1H 1600
E1H 1600
E1 1400

E1H Skoda

N 2000

E1H +2000
E2-SH 1600
E1H 2000
E2H-SS 1600
E1H Skoda

07:35,6
07:36,2
07:39,0
07:39,2
07:39,9
07:40,4
07:40,9
07:42,2
07:44,0
07:45,3
07:47,1
07:51,2
07:51,4
07:51,8
07:55,6
07:55,9
07:58,6
08:00,1
08:02,2
08:04,2
08:05,3
08:06,0
08:07,0
08:07,4
08:08,3
08:12,3
08:12,9
08:17,6
08:18,4
08:18,7
08:19,5
08:19,7
08:20,9
08:25,1
08:26,3
08:27,0
08:27,5
08:29,3
08:29,7
08:30,1
08:31,2
08:31,4
08:31,9
08:35,7
08:36,4
08:38,8
08:40,8
08:41,3
08:43,9
08:47,5



96 Studeny
97 Gruntorad
98 Miiller
99 Sustr
100 Navratil
101 Vavroch
102 Kopecek
103 Trnka
104 Hejl
105 Kopecky
106 Svoboda
107 Chmelik
108 Kadlecek
109 Vymetal
110 Brousek
111 Zalesky
112 Popova
113 Zoufaly
114 Malkova
115 Himmer

Lukas
Frantisek
Lukas
Miloslav
Frantisek
Petr

Jiri

Jan
Vladimir
Ludek
Libor
Martin
Jiri
Lubomir
Petr
Radek
Eliska
Karel
Simona
Petr

Skoda 110R

Renault Clio RS
Skoda 110

Skoda Favorit

Honda Civic VTI
Volkswagen Polo Fox
Opel Astra F

Skoda Felicia

Citroén Saxo

MTX 1-05

Honda Civic VTI
Peugeot 206 SRC
Honda Civic VTI
BMW M3

Mini Cooper

MTX 1-02 Easter
Skoda Felicia Pick-Up
Skoda Felicia Pick-Up
Ford Fiesta XR2i
Skoda 130 LR

E1H Skoda
A 2000

E1H Skoda
E1H 1600
E1H 1600
E1H 1400
E1H 2000

A 1600

E1H 1600
E2H-SS 1600
E1H 1600
E1H 2000
E1H 1600
E1H +2000
E1H 1400
E2H-SS 1400
E1H 1600
E1H 1600
E1 1600

E1H Skoda

08:50,1
08:52,6
08:53,2
08:53,3
08:53,4
08:58,1
08:58,3
08:59,2
09:05,0
09:13,4
09:16,0
09:17,4
09:18,2
09:20,0
09:32,1
09:37,7
09:43,7
09:49,0
09:55,1
10:18,1



